Huiricane Services, Inc,
3613 AY Road
Madison, KS 66860
Office # 620-437-2661

Brad Cell # 620-437-6765

HURRIGANE SERVICES INC
DILFIELD SERVICES
MATHSON, HANSAS

Cement Service ticket
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HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Thohoff V6
API# 15-001-31076-00-00
SPUD DATE 5-13-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 22’ of 8 5/8”
1 Topsoil 1 TD 725°
14 lime 13 Ran 0’ of 4 1/2 on 5-13-14
18 shale 4
21 lime 3
23 shale 2
24 lime 1
108 shale 84
151 lime 43
173 shale, sandy shale 22
191 lime 18
196 shale 5
215 lime 19
229 shale 14
261 lime 32
264 shale 3
290 lime 26
299 shale 9
320 lime 21
328 shale 8
353 lime 25
522 shale 169
543 lime 21
549 shale 6
562  lime, sandy lime 13
581 shale 19
622  lime, sandy lime 41
638 shale 16
676 lime 38
682 shale 6
716 lime 34
720 shale 4

725 lime 5



